
No.-E 1193/1-25/2025/KSBSG 

KERALA STATE BHARAT SCOUTS & GUIDES 
State Headquarters, Thiruvananthapuram 

1 

Ranked List for the post of Clerk cum Typist on the scale of Rs. 18000-41500 
in the Kerala State Bharat Scouts & Guides 

Rank Roll No Name 

2 

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of Clerk cum Typist (0BC 
Reservation) (Category No. 1/2025) on the scale of pay Rs. 18000-41500 in the State 
Headquarters of Kerala State Bharat Scouts & Guides, interviewed and found suitable by the 
Selection Board and arranged in the order of merit. This Ranked List is brought into force with 
effect from 17-02-2026. The duration of this Ranked List is three years. 

3 

4002 

4010 

4013 

4011 

4005 

ALEENA A 

NEETHUA 

HARITHA S 

RAKESHR 

RANKED LIST 

SANJAY KUMAR RS 

Mark 
in Test 

84.25 

83.50 

71.75 

61.75 

STATE HEA0 QUARTERS 

Mark in 

Practical Test 

GUIDES 

10 

62.7512 

08 

08 

05 

Mark in 
Test 

18 

13 

13 

12 

14 

Total DOB 
Interview Mark 

Date: 23-02-2026 

112.25 19-03-1995 

104.50 

92.75 

86.75 

80.75 

PRABHAKARANNK 
STATE SECRETARY 

02-01-1996 

09-09-1995 

01-05-1985 

23-04-2001 

KERALA STATE BHARAT SCoUTS & GUIDES 
STAT HO, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

