

KERALA STATE BHARAT SCOUTS & GUIDES

State Headquarters, Thiruvananthapuram

Ranked List for the post of Clerk cum Typist on the scale of Rs. 18000 – 41500 in the Kerala State Bharat Scouts & Guides

No.-E 1193/1-25/2025/KSBSG

Date: 23-02-2026

RANKED LIST

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of **Clerk cum Typist** (OBC Reservation) (**Category No. 1/2025**) on the scale of pay Rs. 18000-41500 in the **State Headquarters of Kerala State Bharat Scouts & Guides**, interviewed and found suitable by the Selection Board and arranged in the order of merit. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 17-02-2026. The duration of this Ranked List is three years.

Rank	Roll No	Name	Mark in Test	Mark in Practical Test	Mark in Test	Total Interview	DOB Mark
1	4002	ALEENA A	84.25	10	18	112.25	19-03-1995
2	4010	NEETHU A	83.50	08	13	104.50	02-01-1996
3	4013	HARITHA S	71.75	08	13	92.75	09-09-1995
4	4011	RAKESH R	62.75	12	12	86.75	01-05-1985
5	4005	SANJAY KUMAR R S	61.75	05	14	80.75	23-04-2001




PRABHAKARAN N K
STATE SECRETARY
KERALA STATE BHARAT SCOUTS & GUIDES
STAT HQ, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM